
S= 1620

Msc. Imię i Nazwisko Nazwa Zespołu
BPK 

(90)

PS 

(25)

ZM 

(10)

OP 

(10)

PM 

(30)
Zad Σ PP

0

0

0

136 9

10

25

132 11

25

125 1

25

136 33

10

122 40 9

25

6x 130 29
540 25

40 72

9x 40

810

9x 40

810

15x 4

1350

15x 24

1350

15x 1x 0

1350 30

15x 33

1350

17x 5

1530

0

0

0

0

0

10

0

0

TO E7 - O#010#nee#3

Czas 
[t1+t10]

19 9884 Tomasz Kowalski KTG "TRAWERS"
9

760
11

Beata Pluta

Ireneusz Pluta
SKKT 101

1000
0

43

1 Adam Michalski Hałabała
0

155
130

0

9
Sylwia Łazowska

Krzysztof Łazowski

Etap VII

1000

531

1000

1
Izabella Kaim

Andrzej Kaim

5 Przemysław Witczak DREAMTIME TRAILS 25
25

Agnieszka Kuś

Michał Kuś
Chrumkająca Ciemność 36

11

Stowarzyszony Celestynów 0

760

ŁAZIKI

0

1

8
Alicja Niepomnik

Maciej Niepomnik
Zeberki

904

973

978

978

985

140

146

33

6
Dariusz Mazurek

Andrzej Rybski

Warszawa

Ustrzyki Dolne

Ania Kadłubowska KInO STOWARZYSZE 1393
33

15
Dominika Gomółka

Urszula Malmon
Radzyń Podlaski 1384

6

10

10

0

10

1
Justyna Kuźba

Jakub Kuźba
SKKT Włóczykij Rumia RS 0

36

14
Iwona Gniewkowska

Beata Grobelna

Joanna Kuźba

SKKT Włóczykij RUMIA 1364

0

10

29

12
Katarzyna Siejka

Marcin Zajkowski
Pierożki 860 469

40

10 Jakub M. Gac Ambasador 594 633

18
Joanna Lewandowska

Katarzyna Rojek

Wojciech Rojek

WIATR WE WŁOSACH 1545 46
5

10

158
4

24

17

16
Anna Górecka

Andrzej Mikołajczyk
KTM PTTK "URSUS" 1390 142

0
10

40
12

Alicja Zajkowska

Krzysztof Dynowski
Młode i Niedoświadczone 860 46910


